
TRINITY OAKS 

ELEMENTARY
BUSINESS SPONSORSHIP

 Business Sponsorship
Contact Amie Lenhart

toesptobusiness@gmail.com

2023-2024 Business Sponsorship Levels:2023-2024 Business Sponsorship Levels:2023-2024 Business Sponsorship Levels:
ACORN OAKIE SPONSOR: $100ACORN OAKIE SPONSOR: $100ACORN OAKIE SPONSOR: $100

Trinity Oaks PTO Business Partner Membership
Facebook Recognition on the Trinity Oaks page
Opportunity to Set Up a Table at one Trinity Oaks
Elementary Event

SAPLING OAKIE SPONSOR: $300SAPLING OAKIE SPONSOR: $300SAPLING OAKIE SPONSOR: $300

Trinity Oaks PTO Business Partner Membership
Facebook Recognition on the Trinity Oaks Elementary
page
Opportunity to Set Up a Table at one Trinity Oaks
Elementary Event
3x5 Appreciation Banner Displayed on the Carline Fence

MIGHTY OAKIE SPONSOR: $500MIGHTY OAKIE SPONSOR: $500MIGHTY OAKIE SPONSOR: $500

Trinity Oaks PTO Business Partner Membership
Monthly Facebook Recognition on the Trinity Oaks
Elementary page
Opportunity to Set Up a Table at multiple Trinity Oaks
Elementary Events
3x5 Appreciation Banner Displayed on the Carline Fence
Advertisement on Trinity Oaks Website/ Business Link



B E N E F I T S  O F  B U S I N E S S  S P O N S O R S H I P

A LA CARTE:
Growing with Character Breakfast Sponsorship
Staff Breakfast Sponsorship
Adopt A Classroom
5th Grade Kickball Game Snowcones
5th Grade Yearbook/ Pizza Party
5th Grade Graduation/ Promo
5th Grade T- Shirt - Logo on Back (max 3)
Staff Lounge Snacks 
Staff Raffle Basket 

$100
$200
$200
$100
$300
$500
$1500
$100* 
Any

Partnering with Trinity Oaks Elementary PTO offers businesses increased visibility,
targeted marketing to parents, and engagement with the local community.

Collaborating with the PTO provides networking opportunities and a chance to
showcase corporate social responsibility. The partnership opens doors to
potential customers among parents and lays the foundation for long-term

relationships, fostering future collaborations and involvement in educational
initiatives. 

*Can also bring individually wrapped snacks for 100 people


